11/20/2015

& Bidders List

Bids System

Bids System

Bid # 7355 (due Nov 18, 2015 2:00 PM)

Date
Subscribed

1. 10/28/2015
5:42 AM

2. 10/28/2015
7:22 AM

3. 10/28/2015
11:05 AM

4. 10/28/2015
5:44 PM

5. 10/29/2015
8:09 AM

6. 10/29/2015
9:49 AM

7. 10/29/2015
10:09 AM

8. 10/29/2015
10:58 AM

9. 10/29/2015
9:10 PM

10. 10/29/2015
11:07 PM

11. 10/30/2015
6:52 AM

12. 10/30/2015
10:12 AM

13. 10/30/2015
10:31 PM

14. 11/02/2015
6:50 AM

15. 11/02/2015
10:15 AM

Company Name Address City

IMS

EBS INC

Construction
Bidboard, Inc.

Onvia, Inc.

Traffic
Development
Services, Inc.

KTB
CONSTRUCTION

AGC Plan Room

Bid America

isqft

isqft

Elecnor Belco
Electric, Inc.

Sierra Pacific
Electrical
Contracting

DFASD

Pavement
Recycling
Systems

City of Riverside

945 San
Hornblend Diego

1320 E6TH CORONA
STREET

11622 El San
Camino Diego
Real, Suite

100

509 Olive
Way Suite
400

Seattle

207 W. Los Moorpark
Angeles

Ave., Ste

252

7004 WEST
HEBRIDEDS HILLS
CIR

6212 Ferris San
Square Diego

41085 Elm
Street

Murrieta

4500 Lake
Forest Dr.,
Suite 502

Cincinnati

4500 Lake
Forest Dr.,
Suite 502

Cincinnati

4331 Chino
Schaefer
Ave.

2542 Avalon Riverside
St

ADF ADFASG
10240 San  Jurupa
Sevaine Valley
Way

3900 Main  Riverside
St

State

California

CA

CA

WA

California

California

ca

CA

OH

OH

CA

CA

FADSFAS

Ca

CA

Zip

92109

92879

92130

98101

93021

91307

92121

92562

45242

45242

91710

92509

00000

91752

92522

Phone

8584908811

951 279 6869

8004795314

206-373-
9500

805-217-
8693

8187167381

858-874-
8560

951-677-
4819

8003642059

8003642059

(909) 993-
5470

9517841410

00000005025

951 682-
1091

951-826-
5236

https://apps.riversideca.gov/bids/bid/bidders/72/7355-Indiana-Ave-at-Buchanan- Street-Lakepointe-Drive-Traffic- Signal-Improvements
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mailto:bhatheway@riversideca.gov?bcc=cawr@imsinfo.com,JANANCI@EBS-INC.US,planroom@ebidboard.com,sourcemgmt@onvia.net,raudel@trafficdevelopmentservices.com,KTBCO@YAHOO.COM,planroom@agcsd.org,abdul@bidamerica.com,projects@isqft.com,projects@isqft.com,jwong@elecnor.com,jerrett@spe-ca.com,NA@NA.COM,johnkaragas@pavementrecycling.com,krosales@riversideca.gov,jwage@mccain-inc.com,jwage@mccain-inc.com,martie@constructionbidsource.com,atalkington@jflelectricinc.com,dbxinc@hotmail.com,van@cpengineeringinc.com,uniqueperformanceconstruction@yahoo.com,sourcemgmt@onvia.net,TONY@VTELECTRIC.NET,jwage@mccain-inc.com,cmoncayo@steinyco.com,raudel@trafficdevelopmentservices.com,JANANCI@EBS-INC.US,jwong@elecnor.com,alippa@calstripe.com,estimating@ocstriping.com,cmoncayo@steinyco.com,daniellegonzalez@ltic.com,daniellegonzalez@ltic.com,nick@ndcompanies.com,uniqueperformanceconstruction@yahoo.com,jwage@mccain-inc.com,smarttechgroupinc@gmail.com,sourcemgmt@onvia.net,mike@ramco.us.com,mike@ramco.us.com,efarah@eliefarahinc.com,jrivera446@gmail.com,planroom@bidamerica.com,jharvey@nextechsystemsinc.com,smarttechgroupinc@gmail.com,derek@smarttechgroupinc.com,eric@roadwayengineering.com,tony@vtelectric.net,adriana@vtelectric.net,adriana@vtelectric.net,jg@btworksinc.com,aga@albertgrover.com,Darren@superiorpavementmarkings.com,alicia@cpengineeringinc.com,cwhitcher@ebs-inc.us,planroom@bidamerica.com,dbxinc@hotmail.com,dbxinc@hotmail.com,beckie@rrmca.com,cmoncayo@steinyco.com,mheffernan@steinyco.com,yajaira@lasignal.com,Emad.m@eascheduling.com,jwong@elecnor.com,uniqueperformanceconstruction@yahoo.com,smarttechgroupinc@gmail.com,DIEM@CPENGINEERINGINC.COM,&subject=RE:%20City%20of%20Riverside%20Bid%20No.%207355

11/20/2015

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

11/02/2015
12:54 PM

11/02/2015
12:58 PM

11/03/2015
11:07 AM

11/03/2015
2:30 PM

11/04/2015
7:32 AM

11/04/2015
8:04 AM

11/04/2015
3:52 PM

11/04/2015
5:04 PM

11/06/2015
9:53 AM

11/09/2015
10:12 AM

11/09/2015
11:58 AM

11/09/2015
2:35 PM

11/10/2015
6:01 AM

11/10/2015
8:52 AM

11/10/2015
9:57 AM

11/10/2015
1:59 PM

11/10/2015
2:42 PM

11/10/2015
4:13 PM

11/10/2015
4:15 PM

11/11/2015
8:44 AM

11/11/2015

McCain Inc

McCain Inc

Construction Bid
Source

JFL Electric, Inc

DBX, Inc.

California
Professional
Engineering, Inc.

Unique
Performance
Construction Inc.

Onvia, Inc.

VT ELECTRIC,
INC.

McCain Inc

Steiny and
Company

STeTraffic
Development
Services, Inc

EBS INC

Elecnor Belco
Electric, Inc.

Cal Stripe Inc

Orange County
Striping

Steiny and
Company

Lawyers Title

Lawyers Title

ND Construction

Co,, Inc.

Unique

2365 Oak
Ridge Way

2365 Oak
Ridge Way

6265 Hwy 9

8257
COMPTON
AVENUE

42024
Avenida
Alvarado,
Suite A

929
Otterbein
Ave Unit E

1321 N.
Jefferson St.

509 Olive
Way Suite
400

10825
VERNON
AVENUE

2365 Oak
Ridge Way

12907 E
Garvey
Avenue

207 W. Los
Angeles
Ave, Ste
252

1320 E
SIXTH
STREET

4331
Schaefer
Ave

2040 E
Steel St

183 N Pixley

12907 E
garvey ave

3480 Vine
Street #300

3480 Vine
Street #300

2201 E
Winston Rd

1321 N.

Vista

Vista

Felton

LOS
ANGELES

Temecula

La Puente

Anaheim

Seattle

ONTARIO

Vista

Baldwin
Park

Moorpark

CORONA

Chino

Colton

Orange

baldwin

park

Riverside

Riverside

Anaheim

Anaheim

Bids System
California 92081
California 92081
CA 95018
CA 90001
CA 92590
california 91748
CA 92807
WA 98101
CA 91762
California 92081
California 91706-

0993
California 93021
CA 92879
CA 91710
CA 92324
CA 92868
ca 91706
CA 92507
CA 92507
California 92806
CA 92807

760-734-
5063

760-734-
5063

(888) 786-
9450

3235814400

951-296-
9909

6268101338

7145282220

206-373-
9500

9099851755

760-734-
5063

626-962-
1055

805-523-
1914

9512796869

909-993-
5470

909-884-
7170

714-639-
4550

626-549-
2033

909-201-
9385

909-201-
9385

9494981799

7145282220

https://apps.riversideca.gov/bids/bid/bidders/72/7355-Indiana-Ave-at-Buchanan- Street-Lakepointe-Drive-Traffic- Signal-Improvements
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11/20/2015

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

https://apps.riversideca.gov/bids/bid/bidders/72/7355-Indiana-Ave-at-Buchanan- Street-Lakepointe-Drive-Traffic- Signal-Improvements

9:54 AM

11/11/2015
10:18 AM

11/11/2015
3:57 PM

11/11/2015
4:57 PM

11/12/2015
8:25 AM

11/12/2015
8:25 AM

11/12/2015
8:58 AM

11/12/2015
1:11 PM

11/13/2015
9:09 AM

11/13/2015
10:15 AM

11/14/2015
9:12 PM

11/14/2015
9:16 PM

11/16/2015
2:24 PM

11/16/2015
3:53 PM

11/17/2015
9:45 AM

11/17/2015
9:45 AM

11/17/2015
10:47 AM

11/17/2015
11:40 AM

11/17/2015
1:23 PM

Performance
Construction Inc.

McCain Inc

Smart Tech
Group Inc.

Onvia, Inc.

Recycled
Aggregate
Materials
Company

Recycled
Aggregate
Materials
Company

ELIE FARAH INC

L A Traffic Signal
Transportation,
Inc.

Bid America

NexTech
Systems, Inc.

Smart Tech
Group Inc.

Smart Tech
Group Inc.

Roadway
Engineering &
Contracting, Inc.

VT Electric, Inc

VT Electric, Inc

VT Electric, Inc

B&T Works Inc

Albert Grover &
Associates

Superior
Pavement

Jefferson St.

2365 OAk
Ridge Way

3972
Barranca
Parkway

509 Olive
Way Suite
400

3713 Alamo
Street

3713 Alamo
Street

1593
IIBERTY dR

155 N eucla
ave

41085 Elm
Street

13885 Alton
Pkway,
Suite A

3972
Barranca
Parkway

3972
Barranca
Parkway

10247
Bellegrave
Ave., Ste.
122

10825
Vernon Ave

10825
Vernon Ave

10825
Vernon Ave

23905
Clinton Keith
Rd Suite
114-351

211 Imperial
Highway,
Suite 208

5312
Cypress

Vista

Irvine

Seattle

Simi
Valley

Simi
Valley

Corona

San
Dimas

Murrieta

Irvine

Irvine

Irvine

Mira
Loma

ONTARIO

Ontario

Ontario

Wildomae

Fullerton

Cypress

Bids System
ca 92081
California 92606
WA 98101
California 93063
California 93063
CA 92881
California 91773
CA 92562
CA 91845
California 92606
California 92606
CA 91752
CA 91762
California 91762
California 91762
CA 92595
California 92835-
1047
Ca 90630

760-734-
5063

9498006040

206-373-
9500

8183359130

8183359130

951-898-
0772

9095992201

9512903645

949-916-
2618

9498006040

9498006040

951.360.6834

9099851755

9099851755

9099851755

951-775-

6615

7149922990

714 995-
9100
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55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

https://apps.riversideca.gov/bids/bid/bidders/72/7355-Indiana-Ave-at-Buchanan- Street-Lakepointe-Drive-Traffic- Signal-Improvements

11/17/2015
2:49 PM

11/17/2015
3:18 PM

11/18/2015
6:49 AM

11/18/2015
7:49 AM

11/18/2015
7:50 AM

11/18/2015
8:03 AM

11/18/2015
8:24 AM

11/18/2015
8:39 AM

11/18/2015
8:49 AM

11/18/2015
8:49 AM

11/18/2015
10:02 AM

11/18/2015
10:22 AM

11/18/2015
11:02 AM

11/18/2015
12:22 PM

Markings

California
Professional
Engineering, Inc.

EBS GENERAL
ENGINEERING

Bid America

DBX, Inc.

DBX, INc.

Robertsons

Steiny and
Company

Steiny and
Company,Inc.

Los Angeles
Signal
Construction, Inc

E&A
CONSTRUCTION
SCHEDULING
SERVICES

Elecnor Belco
Electric, Inc.

Unique
Performance
Construction Inc.

Smart tech group

CALIFORNIA
PROFESSIONAL
ENGINEERING,
INC

Street

929 La Puente
Otterbein
Ave Unit E

1320 E Sixth Corona
St, Ste 100

41085 Elm  Murrieta
Street

42024 Temecula
Avenida

Alvarado,

Suite A

42024 Temecula
Avenida

Alvarado,

Suite A

200 S Main Riverside
St.

12907 E. Baldwin
Garvey Ave Park

12907 E Baldwin
Garvey Ave Park

155 N Eucla San
Ave Dimas

41 Alta st Arcadia
Suite A

4331 Chino
Schaefer

Ave.

1321 N. Anaheim

Jefferson St.

3972 Irvine
barranca

Parkway,

#283

929 LA
OTTERBEIN PUENTE
AVENUE,

UNIT E

Bids System
Ca 91748
CA 92879
CA 92562
CA 92590
CA 92590
California 92882
Ca 91706
CA 91706
CA 91773
ca 91006
CA 91710
CA 92807
CALIFORNIA 92606
CA 91748

6268101338

9512796869

9512903645

951-296-
9909

951-296-
9909

8008347557
626-962-

1055

626 338-
9923

9095992201

8184140098

(909) 993-
5470

7145282220

9498006040

626-810-
1338

444



